
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

67

9

87

93

53

202

56

106

86

2

4

18

28

95

777

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

3

10

11

12

Class

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

John Hogdal

Darrell Peterson

Brian Kennedy

Jerald Dulski

Tim Homes

Eileen Wetzel

Patrick McManus

Scott McQueen

Jessica Johnk

Phil Schaefer

Tom Daly

Michael Fandel

Jeff Johnk

Rich Stadther

Steve Martin

Hometown

Ham Lake MN

Elk River MN

Cannon Falls MN

Delano MN

Saint Michael MN

Plymouth MN

Delano MN

Minneapolis MN

Lakeville MN

Minneapolis MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Plymouth MN

Lakeville MN

St. Paul MN

Excelsior MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

60051800

500891

93394

420219

354273

60051806

631218

60051803

Weekend

253471

243691

498801

60046195

138710

485930

Make-Model

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-160

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

1965 Ford Mustang

1972 Datsun 240Z

1971 Datsun 240Z

1966 Austin Healey 3000

MG MGC GTS

1957 Austin Healey 100-6

BMW 325

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1974 LeGrand Mk18

1959 Austin Healey 3000

1963 Elva Courier

1979 Ford Mustang

Best Tm

1:45.171

1:45.647

1:47.749

1:53.342

1:54.698

1:56.494

1:56.661

1:57.455

1:58.209

2:04.397

2:05.851

Sponsor

Citation Zink

Interstate Truck Driving School

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

Critter Racing

Skyview Partners

last minute racing

REVISION LLC

SportsRacer Replicas

credit card

Dreamsicle Racing

SWM Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/12/2020 12:22:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G1 Vintage

SuPQ  20-VINT-9467

Qualifying started at 8:59:37

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 09:00 AM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

48

78

35

38

58

27

83

6

29

97

81

89

74

88

121

14

21

33

165

42

47

20

51

07

191

4

144

63

99

86

126

11

12

13

44

57

78

157

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

4

1

2

3

4

2

5

6

7

1

8

9

1

2

1

10

11

1

2

3

1

2

1

5

6

3

2

4

3

Class

GT2

T2

T3

STU

T3

T3

STL

SPO

ITE2

T3

SM

SM

SM

SM

ITE2

SM

SM

SM

ITJ

SM

SM

T4

ITJ

ITA

SM

SM

ITS

T2

ITJ

Vin Closed

ITA

HP

T3

T3

T2

SPO

T2

SPO

Name

Jay Sauter

Scott Sinnott

Chris Orr

Christopher Harayda

Andrew Orr

Chris Davis

Mark Utecht

Peter Jankovskis

Matthew Lawson

Ken Olson

Gordon Kuhnley

Jamey Randall

Chris Craft

Samantha Silver

Chad Baures

Paul Gilbert

Andrew Jenkins

Rick Buan

Joe Bungert

Greg Youngdahl

Sam Nogosek

Tom Daly

Wade Roggemann

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Aaron Jongbloedt

Mike Soward

Glen Wilson

Bill Collins

Ben Wedge

Jessica Johnk

Austin Hallberg

Brooke Fairbanks

James Berlin

Patrick Price

James Golly

Thomas Fuehrer

Andler Klatzky

Douglas Rippie

Hometown

West Salem WI

Esko MN

Eden Prairie MN

St. Louis Park MN

Bloomington MN

Maple Plain MN

Stacy MN

Lisle IL

Lakeville MN

Roseville MN

Saint Paul MN

Watertown MN

Pillager MN

Saint Paul MN

Savage MN

Davenport IA

Becker MN

Chanhassen MN

Blaine MN

Faribault MN

St. Anthony MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Otsego mn

Saint Paul Park MN

St. Louis Park MN

Sioux Falls SD

Saint Paul MN

Saint Paul MN

Anoka MN

Lakeville MN

Forest Lake MN

Spooner WI

Savage MN

Minneapolis MN

Bloomington Mn

Chaska MN

Duluth MN

Buffalo MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

CHI

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

CDR

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

483418

529633

414635

623162

411968

546305

152313

337818

437334

271281_1

515263

338044

454442

424412

631444

72708

516042

497067

437841

170398

629721

243691

607191

544935

376348

513554

456028

483548

466984

Weekend

486907

418214

479504

496684

608856

269627_1

607789

60051805

Make-Model

Chevrolet camaro

2016 BMW 235IR

2003 BMW 330CI

1995 BMW M3

2002 BMW 330ci

2001 BMW 330

1995 Honda Civic

1966 Ford Cobra Replica

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

2013 Nissan 370Z

1993 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1998 BMW 323is

1995 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1997 BMW e36

1999 Mazda MIATA

1990 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1995 Honda civic

1992 Mazda miata

1997 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

1995 Honda Civic

BMW 325

1985 BMW BMW E30

1968 Triumph Spitfire

2003 Nissan 350Z

2003 Nissan 350z

2002 BMW M3

1992 Chevrolet Corvette

2016 BMW M235 I Racing

1989 Alfa Romeo Stradale SSZ

Best Tm

1:35.173

1:41.094

1:42.112

1:42.844

1:43.287

1:43.360

1:45.166

1:45.174

1:46.706

1:47.639

1:47.670

1:47.928

1:48.094

1:48.377

1:49.339

1:49.641

1:50.255

1:51.620

1:51.662

1:52.285

1:52.564

1:52.854

1:53.609

1:54.344

1:54.427

1:55.123

1:55.482

1:57.118

1:58.355

1:58.765

2:02.433

Sponsor

TPIS

ATK / Sinnott Blacktop

Orr Autosport

Orr Autosport

Orr Autosport; North Loop Motorsport

Elite Autosport

Promotion Graphix

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

Interstate Truck Driving School

North Loop Motorsports

SmithAutoDavenport.com

Buhler Group

GorillaSticker.com

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

SRG Autosport

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy

Black Hills Racing

Group W LLc

Interstate Truck Driving School

Ryans Automotive

Oliver Closehoff Motorsports

Nextrev Motorsports

NextRev Motorsports

ToFu Fab

In The Red Racing with Orr Autosport

DRM

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/12/2020 12:40:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G2 GT2 HP ITA ITE2 ITJ ITS SM SPO STL STU T1234

SuPQ 20-R-8270

Qualifying started at 9:29:34

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 09:30 AM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:40 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

10

80

32

12

0

36

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

3

Class

FX

FX

FE

P2

FF

FX

Name

Dylan Schenk

Steve Thomson

David Schaal

Joe Dehen

Alan Murray

Steve Flaten

Hometown

Chanhassen MN

Minnetonka MN

Saint Paul MN

Brainerd MN

Brainerd MN

Burnsville MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

542088

41678

346504

555953

67322

405452

Make-Model

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

2010 Radical SR3RS

Swift DB-1

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Best Tm

1:31.904

1:32.473

1:33.048

1:43.362

1:47.325

1:47.747

Sponsor

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

ZSports Midwest

Speedy Race Gear

Murray Motorsports

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/12/2020 12:30:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G3 F C P S2 ASR

SuPQ 20-R-8270

Qualifying started at 10:00:43

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 10:00 AM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

17

78

6

77

76

52

51

98

12

43

31

59

33

32

08

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Jim Grey

Reid Johnson

Peter Jankovskis

Sven Mueller

Ron Boltik

Jim Nash

Scott Beamish

Craig Wheatley

Russell King

Greg Eick

Maksin Belou

Andrew Cox

David Glodowski

Frank Gigler

Andrea King

Hometown

Minneapolis MN

Hamel MN

Lisle IL

Maplewood MN

Lakeland MN

Bloomington MN

Edina MN

White Bear Lk MN

North Oaks MN

White Bear Lake MN

Medina MN

Minneapolis MN

Minneapolis MN

Chanhassen MN

North Oaks MN

Region

LOL

LOL

CHI

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

311752

242765

337818

495661

276641

136519

546670

497626

497691

519885

496684

626574

456468

608213

497690

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Best Tm

1:40.829

1:40.840

1:41.487

1:41.746

1:42.295

1:42.342

1:42.661

1:42.740

1:43.476

1:43.485

1:44.525

1:44.811

1:45.000

1:46.274

1:48.639

Sponsor

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments

Northern Racing Products

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport / Speedy Race Gear

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/12/2020 12:31:52 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G4 SR SRF SRF3

SuPQ 20-R-8270

Qualifying started at 10:28:45

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 10:30 AM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

67

87

9

93

56

53

202

86

4

2

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Class

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

John Hogdal

Brian Kennedy

Darrell Peterson

Jerald Dulski

Patrick McManus

Tim Homes

Eileen Wetzel

Jessica Johnk

Tom Daly

Phil Schaefer

Hometown

Ham Lake MN

Cannon Falls MN

Elk River MN

Delano MN

Delano MN

Saint Michael MN

Plymouth MN

Lakeville MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Minneapolis MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

60051800

93394

500891

420219

631218

354273

60051806

Weekend

243691

253471

Make-Model

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-160

1965 Ford Mustang

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

1972 Datsun 240Z

MG MGC GTS

1971 Datsun 240Z

1966 Austin Healey 3000

BMW 325

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite

Laps

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Best Tm

1:46.113

1:49.311

1:48.980

1:55.220

1:55.605

1:56.473

1:56.470

1:58.419

2:05.389

2:05.771

Sponsor

Citation Zink

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

Interstate Truck Driving School

Critter Racing

Skyview Partners

REVISION LLC

last minute racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Geoffrey Youngdahl Charlie Moe Judith Anderson Curtis Beaner Tim Breitbach William Rh

Total Time 29:15.6

Printed: 7/12/2020 5:06:31 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

31.821

Avg. Speed

77.245

Best Lap Tm

1:46.113

Best Speed

84.815

Best Lap by

67 - John Hogdal

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G1 Vintage

SuR 20-VINT-9467

Race started at 15:04:45

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 03:05 PM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official  Results

Posted 5:10 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

48

78

35

38

29

27

97

6

83

74

89

88

81

121

14

165

47

42

191

51

07

4

86

20

144

99

33

21

126

44

78

58

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

3

4

2

5

1

6

7

8

2

1

9

3

1

1

4

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

GT2

T2

T3

STU

ITE2

T3

T3

SPO

STL

SM

SM

SM

SM

ITE2

SM

ITJ

SM

SM

SM

ITJ

ITA

SM

ITJ

T4

ITS

ITJ

SM

SM

ITA

T2

T2

T3

Name

Jay Sauter

Scott Sinnott

Chris Orr

Christopher Harayda

Matthew Lawson

Chris Davis

Ken Olson

Peter Jankovskis

Mark Utecht

Chris Craft

Jamey Randall

Samantha Silver

Gordon Kuhnley

Chad Baures

Paul Gilbert

Joe Bungert

Sam Nogosek

Greg Youngdahl

Aaron Jongbloedt

Wade Roggemann

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Mike Soward

Jessica Johnk

Tom Daly

Glen Wilson

Ben Wedge

Rick Buan

Andrew Jenkins

Austin Hallberg

James Golly

Andler Klatzky

Andrew Orr

Hometown

West Salem WI

Esko MN

Eden Prairie MN

St. Louis Park MN

Lakeville MN

Maple Plain MN

Roseville MN

Lisle IL

Stacy MN

Pillager MN

Watertown MN

Saint Paul MN

Saint Paul MN

Savage MN

Davenport IA

Blaine MN

St. Anthony MN

Faribault MN

St. Louis Park MN

Otsego mn

Saint Paul Park MN

Sioux Falls SD

Lakeville MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Saint Paul MN

Anoka MN

Chanhassen MN

Becker MN

Forest Lake MN

Bloomington Mn

Duluth MN

Bloomington MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

CHI

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

CDR

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

483418

529633

414635

623162

437334

546305

271281_1

337818

152313

454442

338044

424412

515263

631444

72708

437841

629721

170398

376348

607191

544935

513554

60053545

243691

456028

466984

497067

516042

486907

608856

607789

411968

Make-Model

Chevrolet camaro

2016 BMW 235IR

2003 BMW 330CI

1995 BMW M3

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

2001 BMW 330

2013 Nissan 370Z

1966 Ford Cobra Replica

1995 Honda Civic

1999 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1998 BMW 323is

1995 Mazda Miata

1997 BMW e36

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

1997 Mazda miata

1995 Honda civic

1992 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1987 BMW 325i

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI

1995 Honda Civic

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1985 BMW BMW E30

2002 BMW M3

2016 BMW M235 I Racing

2002 BMW 330ci

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

5

Best Tm

1:36.016

1:42.250

1:42.893

1:42.964

1:44.556

1:43.662

1:45.965

1:46.830

1:47.162

1:48.525

1:48.269

1:48.161

1:48.457

1:49.315

1:50.572

1:52.099

1:50.875

1:51.550

1:51.737

1:53.009

1:52.973

1:54.409

1:56.587

1:56.200

1:57.120

1:59.006

1:52.321

Sponsor

TPIS

ATK / Sinnott Blacktop

Orr Autosport

Orr Autosport; North Loop Motorsport

Promotion Graphix

Elite Autosport

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

Interstate Truck Driving School

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

North Loop Motorsports

SmithAutoDavenport.com

GorillaSticker.com

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy

SRG Autosport

Black Hills Racing

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Group W LLc

Ryans Automotive

Buhler Group

In The Red Racing with Orr Autosport

Orr Autosport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Geoffrey Youngdahl Charlie Moe Judith Anderson Curtis Beaner Tim Breitbach William Rh

New Track Record (1:42.964) for STU by Christopher Harayda.

New Track Record (1:42.893) for T3 by Chris Orr.

Total Time 22:22.6

Printed: 7/12/2020 5:07:11 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1:11.883

Avg. Speed

91.319

Best Lap Tm

1:36.016

Best Speed

93.734

Best Lap by

48 - Jay Sauter

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G2 GT2 HP ITA ITE2 ITJ ITS SM SPO STL STU T1234

SuR  20-R-8270

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:43:02

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 03:35 PM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official  Results

Posted 5:10 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

10

12

36

0

32

80

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

3

Class

FX

P2

FX

FF

FE

FX

Name

Steve Thompson

Joe Dehen

Steve Flaten

Alan Murray

David Schaal

Dylan Schenk

Hometown

Minnetonka MN

Brainerd MN

Burnsville MN

Brainerd MN

Saint Paul MN

Chanhassen MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

41678

555953

405452

67322

346504

542088

Make-Model

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2010 Radical SR3RS

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Swift DB-1

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

Laps

12

11

11

11

9

6

Best Tm

1:32.994

1:44.568

1:48.321

1:48.149

1:33.815

1:35.618

Sponsor

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Murray Motorsports

Speedy Race Gear

ZSports Midwest

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Geoffrey Youngdahl Charlie Moe Judith Anderson Curtis Beaner Tim Breitbach William Rh

Total Time 20:41.7

Printed: 7/16/2020 6:54:47 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

93.433

Best Lap Tm

1:32.994

Best Speed

96.780

Best Lap by

10 - Steve Thompson

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G3 F C P S2 ASR

SuR  20-R-8270

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:15:36

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 04:05 PM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official  Results

Posted 5:45 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

17

78

77

6

76

98

51

12

52

43

59

33

31

32

08

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Jim Grey

Reid Johnson

Sven Mueller

Peter Jankovskis

Ron Boltik

Craig Wheatley

Scott Beamish

Russell King

Jim Nash

Greg Eick

Andrew Cox

David Glodowski

Maksin Belou

Frank Gigler

Andrea King

Hometown

Minneapolis MN

Hamel MN

Maplewood MN

Lisle IL

Lakeland MN

White Bear Lk MN

Edina MN

North Oaks MN

Bloomington MN

White Bear Lake MN

Minneapolis MN

Minneapolis MN

Medina MN

Chanhassen MN

North Oaks MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

CHI

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

311752

242765

495661

337818

276641

497626

546670

497691

136519

519885

626574

456468

496684

608213

497690

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Best Tm

1:41.453

1:41.487

1:41.533

1:41.655

1:42.665

1:42.534

1:42.680

1:43.713

1:43.504

1:43.684

1:45.346

1:45.460

1:45.439

1:47.545

1:48.546

Sponsor

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments

SRG Autosport

Northern Racing Products

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport / Speedy Race Gear

SRG Autosport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Geoffrey Youngdahl Charlie Moe Judith Anderson Curtis Beaner Tim Breitbach William Rh

Total Time 24:39.5

Printed: 7/12/2020 5:42:04 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

0.690

Avg. Speed

86.947

Best Lap Tm

1:41.453

Best Speed

88.711

Best Lap by

17 - Jim Grey

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

G4 SR SRF SRF3

SuR 20-R-8270

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:45:32

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/12/2020 04:35 PM

Jed Copham Memorial MidSummer Classic

Official  Results

Posted 5:45 PM


